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A

6.0"

4.13"

1.25" Screw in type nosepiece 
adaptor

1/4 - 20 Tripod Mount

Mini Fan

DB-25 Male Connector

Optical
Reference

.643" Optical Distance 
      to CCD
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3.40" 3.40"

1.0"
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.28" .25"

.026"

1.69"

1.28"

1.25"
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A

Electronics
Housing

CCD 
Chamber

T-Thread
Flange

1.25 " Nosepiece


